
Leak of the Week 
Report releases to the following staff during working hours. For emergencies during 

evenings and weekends, call the NMED emergency number (505) 827-9329 
 

Jan 4 - 8 Mike Boulay 372-8331 michael.boulay@state.nm.us 

Jan 11 – 15 Renee Romero 372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@state.nm.us 

Jan 18 - 22 Corey Jarrett 372-8335 corey.jarrett@state.nm.us 

Jan 25 - 29 Allison Urbon 372-8334 allison.urbon@state.nm.us 

Feb 1 - 5 Chris Holmes 670-9164 chris.holmes@state.nm.us 

Feb 8 - 12 Michael Leger 372-8337 michael.leger@state.nm.us 

Feb 15 – 19 Susan von 
Gonten 372-8153 susan.vongonten@state.nm.us 

Feb 22 - 26 Curtis Landers 470-5277 curtis.landers@state.nm.us 

Mar 1 - 5 Camille Dwyer 469-1844 camille.dwyer@state.nm.us 

Mar 8 - 12 Mike Boulay 372-8331 michael.boulay@state.nm.us 

Mar 15 - 19 Renee Romero 372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@state.nm.us 

Mar 22 - 26 Corey Jarrett 372-8335 corey.jarrett@state.nm.us 

Mar 29 – Apr 2 Allison Urbon 372-8334 allison.urbon@state.nm.us 

Apr 5 – 9 Michael Leger 372-8337 michael.leger@state.nm.us 

Apr 12 – 16 Susan von 
Gonten 372-8153 susan.vongonten@state.nm.us 

Apr 19 – 23 Curtis Landers 470-5277 curtis.landers@state.nm.us 

Apr 26 – 30 Camille Dwyer 469-1844 camille.dwyer@state.nm.us 

May 3 – 7 Mike Boulay 372-8331 michael.boulay@state.nm.us 

May 10 - 14 Renee Romero 372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@state.nm.us 

May 17 - 21 Corey Jarrett 372-8335 corey.jarrett@state.nm.us 

May 24 – 28 Allison Urbon 372-8334 allison.urbon@state.nm.us 

May 31 – Jun 4 Michael Leger 372-8337 michael.leger@state.nm.us 

Jun 7 – 11 Susan von 
Gonten 372-8153 susan.vongonten@state.nm.us 

Jun 14 – 18 Curtis Landers 470-5277 curtis.landers@state.nm.us 

Jun 21 – 25 Camille Dwyer 469-1844 camille.dwyer@state.nm.us 

Jun 28 – Jul 2 Mike Boulay 372-8331 michael.boulay@state.nm.us 

 


